Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

05111
+047.

756948
48.42,7

18.07.25 18:12:46
18.07.25

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS

18:12:46 +000

DBO16A34
DA3E1EZ21

DA3ETESF
DA3EZ200A
DATB211D
DA3E211D
DA7416A0
DATBZ357
DA112FCC
DA7414B5

Sincronizare 18.07.25 18:12:46
Por. imbarcati: 010
e f————t
Nr. Serie inel Culo
crt are
e -t
007 RO 23 047641 F|ALPA
002 RO 23 069358 M|GUT
003 RO 23 515519 F I GUT
004 RO 23 047646 F|GUT
005 RO 23 047625 M|GUT
006 RO 24 079744 M|ALBS
007 RO 23 1132660 F|ALBS
D08 RO 24 079732 M|ALBS
009 RO 23 047637 F|GUT
010 RO 23 047648 F|ALBS
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Semnaturi Crescator

Versiune SW
Antena Club

Ant.:

——==>

Por.

Loc lansare

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

sositi

Sosire

Data

Ora

Comisia control

SETA

. 04 022005

Dunga Florin
+025.53.04,7

23.07.25 18:15:37
23.07.25 18:15:36

010

002
003
008
010
007
004
001
009
006
005

GPS
-007

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Cod concurs 010076 Serie ceas 200070
BENZING 48901624 SW~4.6 HW-4.2 Autorizare S000279B
01:37202843-2 02:37202843-1
BENZTING EXxXpress G 2 <====



